1W152-1EN - 6/2023
Neles Easyflow ™ concentric disc
resilient seated butterfly valves
Series JA
JA series concentric disc resilient seated
butterfly valves are suitable for a wide
range of applications in manual or
automated on/off through throttling

11W152-1EN - 6/2023
Neles Easyflow ™ concentric disc resilient seated butterfly valves, series JA
How to order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
200 JA 15 W 21 36 41 EP A P3
1. sign Size, DN (NPS ref.)
50 50 (2)
65 65 (2 1/2)
80 80 (3)
100 100 (4)
125 125 (5)
150 150 (6)
200 200 (8)
250 250 (10)
300 300 (12)
350 350 (14)
400 400 (16)
450 450 (18)
500 500 (20)
600 600 (24)
2. sign Series
JA
3. sign Flange / rating
10 PN 10
16 PN 16
15 ASME Class 150
4. sign Body type
W Wafer type
L Lug type
Valve is offered as a bare stem valve. Hand lever & Gear Boxes to be
ordered separately.
5. sign Body material
21 GGG40 ductile iron
24 *GG25 cast iron
22 WCB carbon steel
36 CF8M stainless steel
* GG25 body option not available for Class 150
6. sign Disc material
21 GGG40 ductile iron (powder coated)
36 CF8M stainless steel
7. sign Stem material
36 316 stainless steel
41 410 martensitic steel
43 17-4PH H1150D Stainless steel
8. sign Seal material
EP Ethylene-Propylene (EPDM)
NB Nitrile (Buna-N, NBR)
VT #Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
(PN16 & Class 150 Max Dp Shut Off 12 bar)
# Non-standard options
9. sign Model Code
A Mod A, modular butterfly valve platform
10. sign Non-standard options
P3 Low torque reduced diameter disc (undercut disc)
with PN3.5 shut-off rating
P6 Low torque reduced diameter disc (undercut disc)
with PN6 shut-off rating
NOTE: As the use of the valve is application specific, a number of factors should be taken into account when selecting a valve for a given application.